

DiVosta Homes Announces Harbor Isle Near Vero Beach

High-end single-family community will sit near the ocean, waterfront parks and cultural amenities

VERO BEACH/WEST PALM BEACH, FL (December 22, 2021) – DiVosta, the luxury-home brand offered by PulteGroup, plans to build Harbor Isle in Indian River County near the Indian River Lagoon. A total of 270 single-family homes will be built on 100 acres less than a mile west of Wabasso Causeway Park. The builder closed on the property December 20th and is expected to begin development in the coming weeks. Floorplans will be introduced next year.

"Our boutique coastal-themed community is ideal for anyone seeking the quiet and beauty of Indian River County," said Brent Baker, Division President for PulteGroup in South Florida. "From the Wabasso bridge, homeowners can quickly reach the ocean and the Pelican Island National Refuge with its tours, hiking trails and bird habitats."

Harbor Isle is less than 10 miles north of downtown Vero Beach with its shopping, gourmet restaurants, and the Cleveland Clinic Indian River Hospital. Cultural attractions such as the Riverside Theatre, Vero Beach Museum of Art are a short drive away, as are numerous parks and the McKee Botanical Garden, which listed on the National Register of Historic Places.

Sebastian's stores and restaurants are just minutes to the north. Harbor Isle will be easily accessed from the I-95 exit to State Road 512 and the Vero Beach Regional Airport.

Onsite, Harbor Isle residents will enjoy a number of amenities including a 2,400-square-foot clubhouse with a large community room and fitness center. The amenity center will have a large, covered veranda that looks upon a resort-style swimming pool.

DiVosta Homes, known for its high-quality construction and attention to detail, will begin sales in late 2022. The residences will have modern GenYou designs that can be tailored to homeowners' personal tastes and needs.

For more information or to schedule an appointment, call 772-238-7191 or visit Divosta.com/HarborIsle.

PulteGroup's Southeast Florida region builds homes from Miami to Vero Beach under the Pulte Homes, DiVosta and Del Webb brands with prices ranging from the high \$200s to over \$1 million.

About DiVosta Homes

DiVosta Homes is a brand of PulteGroup, Inc. (NYSE: PHM). DiVosta Homes builds consumer inspired homes and communities that provide casual, resort-style living for those wanting a winter retreat or a home year round in its home state of Florida. In addition to providing the sunny Florida lifestyle, DiVosta Homes has always stood for renowned quality for over 50 years. For more information on DiVosta, visit www.divosta.com.

###

MEDIA CONTACTS

Todd Templin ttemplin@boardroompr.com 954-370-8999

Rene Miller PulteGroup Southeast Florida rene.miller@pultegroup.com